
09.06.2021 - Level 6() - All Around 2012,2013

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.
USA

Mullakandova Viktoria
Gold Ray Rhythmic NY

2012
CC

12.500
(1)

12.000
(5)

14.700
(1)

11.100
(7) 50.300

4.200 8.300 - 5.600 6.400 - 5.900 8.800 - 5.800 5.300 -

2.
USA

Finkelshtein Emma
Burlo Gymnastics CA

2012
CC

12.200
(2)

12.800
(2)

13.600
(2)

11.000
(11) 49.600

4.600 7.600 - 5.700 7.100 - 6.300 7.300 - 5.300 5.800 0.10

3.
USA

Dekhkanov Alina
IK school of gymnastics FL

2012
CC

12.000
(3)

13.100
(1)

11.400
(11)

12.800
(1) 49.300

4.500 7.500 - 6.200 6.900 - 6.600 4.900 0.10 6.400 6.400 -

3.
USA

Gonzalez Megan
Burlo Gymnastics CA

2012
CC

12.000
(3)

12.100
(4)

13.000
(4)

12.200
(2) 49.300

4.400 7.600 - 5.800 6.300 - 5.700 7.300 - 5.800 6.400 -

5.
USA

Tulbovich Lada
Gold Ray Rhythmic NY

2012
CC

11.100
(6)

11.800
(7)

13.400
(3)

11.600
(6) 47.900

4.000 7.100 - 5.100 6.700 - 5.700 7.700 - 5.100 6.500 -

6.
USA

Ugalde Katherine
Rhythmic Art FL

2012
CC

11.400
(5)

11.500
(9)

12.800
(5)

11.700
(4) 47.400

4.400 7.000 - 5.500 6.000 - 6.200 6.600 - 6.200 5.500 -

7.
USA

Stepansky Sofia
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2013
CB

11.000
(9)

12.700
(3)

12.400
(6)

11.100
(7) 47.200

4.200 6.800 - 6.200 6.500 - 6.200 6.200 - 5.900 5.200 -

8.
USA

Yuldasheva Eva
Isadora NY

2012
CC

10.600
(11)

12.000
(5)

11.900
(7)

12.100
(3) 46.600

4.100 6.500 - 5.600 6.400 - 6.000 5.900 - 5.800 6.300 -

9.
USA

Konyk Daniella
Vitrychenko Academy IL

2012
CC

10.900
(10)

11.500
(9)

11.800
(9)

10.300
(14) 44.500

4.000 6.900 - 5.900 5.600 - 6.200 5.600 - 5.700 4.600 -

10.
USA

Dzhamgaryan Milena
Isadora NY

2012
CC

10.400
(13)

11.100
(12)

11.200
(13)

11.700
(4) 44.400

4.000 6.400 - 5.700 5.400 - 6.200 5.000 - 6.100 5.600 -

11.
USA

Shabranskaya Amelia
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2013
CB

11.100
(6)

11.300
(11)

11.600
(10)

10.200
(15) 44.200

4.300 6.800 - 5.500 5.800 - 6.000 5.600 - 5.300 4.900 -

12.
USA

Sharipova Aliya
Isadora NY

2012
CC

10.200
(14)

10.900
(13)

11.400
(11)

11.100
(7) 43.600

4.300 5.900 - 5.800 5.100 - 6.200 5.200 - 6.100 5.000 -

13.
USA

Hansen Emily
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2012
CC

9.700
(16)

10.300
(14)

11.900
(7)

11.000
(11) 42.900

3.800 5.900 - 5.700 4.800 0.20 6.300 5.600 - 6.300 4.700 -

14.
USA

Sakaeva Leila
Anna Bessonova’s school FL

2013
CB

10.600
(11)

10.200
(15)

11.000
(15)

10.200
(15) 42.000

4.300 6.300 - 5.000 5.200 - 5.800 5.200 - 5.600 4.600 -

15.
USA

Chang Chedi
Rhythmic Academy of Los
Angeles CA

2012
CC

9.200
(18)

11.600
(8)

11.100
(14)

9.900
(17) 41.800

2.800 6.400 - 5.700 5.900 - 5.600 5.500 - 5.700 4.200 -

16.
USA

Kim Saeren
Nimble Rhythmic Gymnastics CA

2012
CC

9.400
(17)

9.300
(18)

10.500
(16)

10.700
(13) 39.900

3.500 5.900 - 5.000 4.400 0.10 5.700 4.800 - 5.700 5.000 -

17.
USA

Ulrich Nadia
Anna Bessonova’s school FL

2012
CC

11.100
(6)

9.700
(17)

9.900
(18)

8.700
(19) 39.400

3.900 7.200 - 5.000 4.700 - 5.700 4.200 - 5.400 3.300 -

18.
USA

Nathanson Paula
Gold Ray Rhythmic NY

2012
CC

9.800
(15)

9.800
(16)

10.200
(17)

7.900
(20) 37.700

3.500 6.300 - 4.000 5.800 - 5.300 4.900 - 4.800 3.100 -
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19.
USA

Gavrilova Alexandra
Liberty Academy of Rhythmic
Gymnastics NJ

2012
CC

9.200
(18)

8.800
(20)

8.400
(20)

11.100
(7) 37.500

2.900 6.300 - 4.600 4.200 - 5.500 2.900 - 5.100 6.000 -

20.
USA

Hirciiala Ilinca
Nova Gymnastics Academy WA

2012
CC

9.000
(20)

9.300
(18)

9.000
(19)

8.800
(18) 36.100

2.900 6.100 - 3.600 5.700 - 4.800 4.200 - 5.300 3.600 0.10
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